BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY OF ST. LOUIS
ADDENDUM 2: BID DUE DATE EXTENSION #2

February 23, 2022

RFP TITLE: VARIOUS SUPPORT SERVICES FOR STUDENTS

RFP #: 026-2122

Potential Proposer,

This communication is to inform you that the timeline for this RFP is being adjusted. The Bid
Due Date is being extended from February 24, 2022 to March 3, 2022, 11:00 a.m. due to the
impending forecasted inclement weather. The Bid Opening will be held via Zoom. Email Ketra
Montgomery at Ketra.Montgomery@slps.org to receive the Zoom Meeting Id and Password.

End of Addendum 2.

RFP # 026-2122 VARIOUS SUPPORT SERVICES FOR STUDENTS Addendum 1


mailto:Ketra.Montgomery@slps.org

